PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 16:40 BRIGHTON, 1m 3f 198y
Brighton Business Expo 2018 October 11 Handicap (Class 6) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

EARTHLY (UsaA) 19D
b g Spring At Last - Geographic

FRANTICAL 12C

b g Observatory - Quest For Freedom

KIRKLAND FOREVER 27
ch f Sakhee - Maystock

ROCKSETTE 27

b f Mount Nelson - Native Nickel

ALLOFMELOVESALLOFU 13

ch g Sakhee's Secret - La Palma

JAMHOORI 13D
b h Tiger Hill - Tanasie

SPRING DIXIE (IRE) 21 D

gr m Zebedee - Dixie Jazz

SHALAMZAR (FR) 17D
ch g Selkirk - Shamalana

TIGERFISH (IRE) 13 C
b f Lilbourne Lad - Nisriyna

MY LORD 16 D
br g Ishiguru - Lady Smith

SIR FRED (IRE) 32

gr ¢ Born To Sea - Diamond Line

DIABLERY 42

b f Dalakhani - Magical Romance

DAWN OF RECKONING 25
b f Dawn Approach - Reckoning

DUGGARY 7
b g Champs Elysees - Waitingonacloud

1 (6) ." 334895
2(8) [V 303684
5 -

3 (9) . 7-34652
4 (13) 223433
5 (12) 0-04338
6 (4) 9/07060
7 (14) 14-2105
8 (2) 878889
9 (5) 660630
10 (7) 77006-0
11 (3) 370363
12 738447
(10)

13 P50009
(11)

14 (1) ﬁ‘ 359302

Long Handicap: Shalamzar 8 - 11, Tigerfish 8 - 11, My Lord 8 - 11

49 -7btl

69-5p

49-4

49-3

49-2

10 9 - 2bt

69-2

98- 12vt

48-12p

10 8- 12p

38-11

38-11

38-10h1

38-8v

S Donohoe
B J Llewellyn

Poppy Bridgwater
5
A W Carroll

Charles Bishop
Eve Johnson
Houghton

Jason Watson (3)
G L Moore

Rob Hornby
K O Cunningham-
Brown

Callum Shepherd
P Butler

Patrick Pilley (3)
Miss N A Lloyd-
beavis

Nicola Currie (3)
P S McEntee

Hector Crouch
W Stone

Aled Beech (7)
P Butler

Milly Naseb (5)
Miss J Feilden

Gabriele Malune (5)
W Stone

K T O'Neill
W G M Turner

William Carson
Charlie Wallis

53

52

51

50

50

50

46

46

46

52

52

51

49



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: DUGGARY has been campaigned almost exclusively on the all-weather and though
his previous turf form is little to write home about, he has been improving markedly in recent outings,
most notably when a close second at Chelmsford last time. Sir Fred was not disgraced at Yarmouth
latest and is capable of a big run, while Rocksette was third over 10 furlongs here latest and could
flourish up in trip.

Top Tip: DUGGARY (14)

Watch out for: SIR FRED (11)
AT THE RACES

Ciowinload en the

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



