

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 16:40 BRIGHTON, 1m 3f 198y

Brighton Business Expo 2018 October 11 Handicap (Class 6) (3YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

	IA PLA					
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (6)		334895	EARTHLY (USA) 19 D b g Spring At Last - Geographic	4 9 - 7bt1	S Donohoe B J Llewellyn	55
2 (8)		303684	FRANTICAL 12 C b g Observatory - Quest For Freedom	6 9 - 5p	Poppy Bridgwater (5) A W Carroll	53
3 (9)		7-34652	KIRKLAND FOREVER 27 ch f Sakhee - Maystock	49-4	Charles Bishop Eve Johnson Houghton	52
4 (13)		223433	ROCKSETTE 27 b f Mount Nelson - Native Nickel	49-3	Jason Watson (3) G L Moore	51
5 (12)		0-04338	ALLOFMELOVESALLOFU 13 ch g Sakhee's Secret - La Palma	49-2	Rob Hornby K O Cunningham- Brown	50
6 (4)		9/07060	JAMHOORI 13 D b h Tiger Hill - Tanasie	10 9 - 2bt	Callum Shepherd P Butler	50
7 (14)	*	14-2105	SPRING DIXIE (IRE) 21 D gr m Zebedee - Dixie Jazz	69-2	Patrick Pilley (3) Miss N A Lloyd- beavis	50
3 (2)		878889	SHALAMZAR (FR) 17 D ch g Selkirk - Shamalana	9 8 - 12vt	Nicola Currie (3) P S McEntee	46
9 (5)	***	660630	TIGERFISH (IRE) 13 C b f Lilbourne Lad - Nisriyna	48-12p	Hector Crouch W Stone	46
10 (7)		77006-0	MY LORD 16 D br g Ishiguru - Lady Smith	10 8 - 12p	Aled Beech (7) P Butler	46
11 (3)	*	370363	SIR FRED (IRE) 32 gr c Born To Sea - Diamond Line	38-11	Milly Naseb (5) Miss J Feilden	52
12 (10)		738447	DIABLERY 42 b f Dalakhani - Magical Romance	38-11	Gabriele Malune (5) W Stone	52
13 (11)		P50009	DAWN OF RECKONING 25 b f Dawn Approach - Reckoning	3 8 - 10h1	K T O'Neill W G M Turner	51
14 (1)	* * *	359302	DUGGARY 7 b g Champs Elysees - Waitingonacloud	3 8 - 8v	William Carson Charlie Wallis	49

ATR VERDICT: DUGGARY has been campaigned almost exclusively on the all-weather and though his previous turf form is little to write home about, he has been improving markedly in recent outings, most notably when a close second at Chelmsford last time. Sir Fred was not disgraced at Yarmouth latest and is capable of a big run, while Rocksette was third over 10 furlongs here latest and could flourish up in trip.

Top Tip: DUGGARY (14) **Watch out for:** SIR FRED (11)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



